
QLD Dressage Series - Official Event

SATURDAY - 20 AUGUST, 2016

QSEC 

INDOOR

Judges: C: Nicole Tough, 

B: Keith Smith
8:00 AM 5726 Elite Destiny Karen Crommelin

8:09 AM 6078 Greengates Adrenalin Taylah Drews

8:18 AM 32 Kabyo Park Classic Joanna Wright

8:27 AM End of Class

QSEC 

INDOOR

Judges: C: Lea Bierman, 

B: Nicole Tough
8:35 AM 4253 Lincoln Lord Astor Claire Wallace

8:44 AM 231 Bluefields Floreno Alexis Hellyer

8:53 AM 4931 True Sensation Paula Price

9:02 AM End of Class

QSEC 

INDOOR

Judges: C: Nicole Tough, 

B: Lea Bierman
9:15 AM 4263 Sir Anton Zoe Langley

9:24 AM 6032 Rufous Fantail Sharna Glover

9:33 AM 5680 Vogue Amanda Finnimore

9:42 AM 3864 Battlestar Gallactica Lee Muir-Clarke

9:51 AM 328 Broadway James Claire Wallace

10:00 AM 4611 Hollingrove Surreal Debbie McGann

10:09 AM 3883 VIP Jane Blomfield

10:18 AM End of Class

QSEC 

INDOOR

Judges: C: Nicole Tough, 

B: Lea Bierman
10:45 AM 231 Bluefields Floreno Alexis Hellyer

10:54 AM 4253 Lincoln Lord Astor Claire Wallace

11:03 AM End of Class
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QSEC 

INDOOR
Judges: C: Paula Price

11:10 AM 2093 Cleopatra Hope Belinda Russo

11:19 AM 5044 Adloo Lotto Stacey Crebbin

11:28 AM 3553 Elite Rouge Homme Karen Crommelin

11:37 AM 671 Jordan Julie Bland

11:46 AM 4727 Wolkensomm Lisa Jones

11:55 AM 3224 For Fun 45 Danica Vansleve

12:04 PM 4881 Welfadon Danielle Keogh

12:13 PM 5263 Northern Vestall Lucinda Peacey

12:22 PM 5680 Vogue Amanda Finnimore

12:31 PM 328 Broadway James Claire Wallace

12:40 PM End of Class

Scratched 2755 Matrix Mystro Patrick Crotty

QSEC 

INDOOR

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers, 

B: Lea Bierman
12:55 PM 32 Kabyo Park Classic Joanna Wright

1:04 PM 6078 Greengates Adrenalin Taylah Drews

1:13 PM 5726 Elite Destiny Karen Crommelin

1:22 PM End of Class

QSEC 

INDOOR
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen 

1:30 PM 3238 Kiteroa Dominic Nathan Harvey

1:39 PM 5286 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood

1:48 PM End of Class

QSEC 

INDOOR

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers, 

B: Irene Bakels-Noreen
1:55 PM 3883 VIP Jane Blomfield

2:04 PM 6032 Rufous Fantail Sharna Glover

2:13 PM 4611 Hollingrove Surreal Debbie McGann

2:22 PM 3864 Battlestar Gallactica Lee Muir-Clarke

2:31 PM 4931 True Sensation Paula Price

2:40 PM 4263 Sir Anton Zoe Langley

2:49 PM End of Class

QSEC 

INDOOR
Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen 

3:10 PM 5286 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood

3:19 PM 3238 Kiteroa Dominic Nathan Harvey

3:28 PM End of Class

QSEC 

INDOOR

Judges: C: Irene Bakels-Noreen, 

B: Trisha Sellers
3:40 PM 2093 Cleopatra Hope Belinda Russon

3:49 PM 5263 Northern Vestall Lucinda Peacey

3:58 PM 3224 For Fun 45 Danica Vansleve

4:07 PM 4881 Welfadon Danielle Keogh

4:16 PM 5044 Adloo Lotto Stacey Crebbin

4:25 PM 671 Jordan Julie Bland

4:34 PM 4727 Wolkensomm Lisa Jones

4:43 PM End of Class

Scratched 2755 Matrix Mystro Patrick Crotty

FEI PARA EQUESTRIAN GRADE IV TEAM TEST

ADVANCED 5.2
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